41600-0220
samlexamerica.com
FEATURE SHEET
NTX SERIES FEATURES
-	 Samlex Hypersurge™ technology to easily start
high surge loads
-	 High efficiency and very low idle current
-	 Ground fault protected outlets:
2 outlets (1000W, 1500W & 2000W models)
3 outlets (3000S model)
 -	Wide input voltage range
-	 Temperature & load-controlled variable speed fan
-	 NTX-3000-12 features a 30 Amp NEMA L5-30R locking
AC outlet with mating plug and built-in GFCI
protection for full power utilization
-	 LCD remote control NTX-RC included with all models
NTX Series
The NTX Series Pure Sine Wave power inverters are FCC certified to ensure electrical
interference will not be a problem when operating near sensitive equipment. This series is
also ETL certified to meet strict UL and CSA safety standards for operation in the USA and
Canada. Compact and lightweight, the NTX inverters have a single variable speed fan for
quiet operation.
 MODEL INPUT OUTPUT POWER OUTLETS
NTX-1000-12 12 VDC 115 VAC 1000W 2
NTX-1500-12 12 VDC 115 VAC 1500W 2
NTX-2000-12 12 VDC 115 VAC 2000W 2
NTX-3000-12 12 VDC 115 VAC 3000W 1
NTX-3000S-12 12 VDC 115 VAC 3000W 3
NTX-RC    For use with all models. Included
NTX-RC Remote Control Included
-	 Power ON/OFF
-	 16’ cable with RJ45 connector
-	 Informative LCD display indicates:
		 •	 Input voltage
		 •	 Output power (bar graph)
		 •	 Input fault
		 •	 Output fault
-	 Also sold separately
NTX-RC
41600-0624
NTX-1000-12
NTX-3000S-12
2 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY